
BDGA Individual -2004
Round 1 - Niagara Frontier CC

Time

09:00 Mark Rydza Jerry Casero Mike McNulty

09:10 Tony Baccari Vern Jacobs Tony Hejna

09:20 Kyle Hess Bob DeWitt Rod Lindstrom

09:30 Brian Duffett Kevin Crawford Jay Stellrecht

09:40 Dirk Roth Matt Gugino Jim Costa

09:50 Jim Smith Nick Morreale John Gaffney

10:00 Michael Denz Fred Silver Jeff Wolniewicz

10:10 Raman Luthra Jacob Glofka David Lindstrom

10:20 Jeff Schauger Bob Rosen Jamie Miller

10:30 Tom Gantress Sean Lindstrom Fred Gigliotti

10:40 Derek Frommert Sandy Billiyard Dave Patronik

10:50 Jeff Hjalmquist Jim Cecchini Jason Polka

11:00 William Lewis Scott Wright Eric Carlson

11:10 Nick Amigone Mike Yurko Mark Buscaglia

11:20 Dan Harsch Rob Krajewski Brent Gadacz

11:30 Bruce Sutherland Vince Puglia Doug Drumsta

11:40 Ray Neuman Vinny Lazzara Charlie Card

11:50 John Edwards Brian Rajczak Brian Swiech

12:00 Jeff Ventura Mark Majewski PJ Alterio



TIME Surname First Name
12:00 Alterio PJ
11:10 Amigone Nick
09:10 Baccari Tony 
10:40 Billiyard Sandy
11:10 Buscaglia Mark
11:40 Card Charlie 
11:00 Carlson Eric
09:00 Casero Jerry 
10:50 Cecchini Jim
09:40 Costa Jim
09:30 Crawford Kevin 
10:00 Denz Michael
09:20 DeWitt Bob 
11:30 Drumsta Doug 
09:30 Duffett Brian
11:50 Edwards John 
10:40 Frommert Derek
11:20 Gadacz Brent
09:50 Gaffney John 
10:30 Gantress Tom 
10:30 Gigliotti Fred
10:10 Glofka Jacob
09:40 Gugino Matt
11:20 Harsch Dan
09:10 Hejna Tony 
09:20 Hess Kyle
10:50 Hjalmquist Jeff
09:10 Jacobs Vern
11:20 Krajewski Rob
11:40 Lazzara Vinny
11:00 Lewis William
10:10 Lindstrom David
09:20 Lindstrom Rod
10:30 Lindstrom Sean
10:10 Luthra Raman
12:00 Majewski Mark
09:00 McNulty Mike
10:20 Miller Jamie 
09:50 Morreale Nick
11:40 Neuman Ray
10:40 Patronik Dave
10:50 Polka Jason
11:30 Puglia Vince
11:50 Rajczak Brian
10:20 Rosen Bob
09:40 Roth Dirk
09:00 Rydza Mark
10:20 Schauger Jeff
10:00 Silver Fred 
09:50 Smith Jim
09:30 Stellrecht Jay 



11:30 Sutherland Bruce 
11:50 Swiech Brian
12:00 Ventura Jeff
10:00 Wolniewicz Jeff
11:00 Wright Scott
11:10 Yurko Mike


